
Pesach 5785/2025 Schedule of Services 
Thursday, April 10  Morning Minyan/Siyum/Fast of the Firstborn 

Bedikat Chametz: Search for Leaven                                   After 

7:45 AM 

7:57 PM 

Friday, April 11  You can sell and burn chametz until 

Shabbat Service 

Candle Lighting  

11:45 AM 

6:00 PM 

7:09 PM 

Saturday, April 12 

   

1st Night Pesach 

First Seder  

Shabbat Service - Kamensky Sanctuary 

You can eat chametz until 

Mincha/Service to Welcome the Festival 

Candle Lighting  

9:30 AM 

10:38 AM 

6:00 PM 

8:13 PM 

 Sunday, April 13 

  

1st Day Pesach   Festival Service - Kamensky Sanctuary 

Mincha and Festival Ma’ariv 

Candle Lighting                                                                        After 

 9:30 AM 

6:00 PM 

8:14 PM 

Monday, April 14  2nd Day Pesach  Festival Service - Kamensky Sanctuary  

Yom Iyyun (Day of Learning) for 3-11 year olds & families 

co-sponsored with Schechter 

Evening Minyan 

9:30 AM 

11:00 AM 

7:45 PM 

Tuesday, April 15  3rd Day Pesach  Morning Minyan 

Evening Minyan 

 7:45 AM  

 7:45 PM 

Wednesday, April 16  4th Day Pesach  Morning Minyan 

Evening Minyan 

7:45 AM 

7:45 PM  

Thursday, April 17  5th Day Pesach   Morning Minyan 

Evening Minyan 

7:45 AM 

7:45 PM 

Friday, April 18  6th Day Pesach Morning Minyan 

Shabbat  and Festival Service 

Candle Lighting 

7:45 AM 

6:00 PM 

7:16 PM 

 Saturday, April 19 

  

7th Day Pesach  Shabbat and Festival Service - Kamensky Sanctuary 

Mincha and Festival Ma’ariv 

Candle Lighting                                                                        After 

9:30 AM 

6:00 PM 

8:22 PM 

 Sunday, April 20 

  

8th Day Pesach  Festival Service with Yizkor -Kamensky Sanctuary 

Mincha/Ma’ariv 

9:30 AM 

7:45 PM 

YOU MAY CONSUME ANY CHAMETZ THAT YOU AUTHORIZED  

RABBI CHAPMAN & CANTOR STOEHR TO SELL  

AFTER 10:00 PM ON SUNDAY, APRIL 20, 2025 

 


